
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 28 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31123767 5PSSDB 17.65 4.55 80.31

31123794 P6 - (105223) EVERGREEN SEC 3 5PSSDB 17.70 3.50 61.95

31123807 P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9 5PSSDB 17.72 4.55 80.63

31123831 P6 - (104334) The 1824 Austin Point Sec 2 5PSSDB 17.71 4.20 74.38

31123850 P6 - (99369) Garden Trails 5PSSDB 17.69 6.20 109.68

31123913 P6 - (99369) Garden Trails 7PSSDB 17.68 5.95 105.20

31123975 P6 - (105223) EVERGREEN SEC 3 5PSSDB 17.63 3.50 61.70

31123981 P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9 10PSSDA 17.73 4.55 80.67

31124000 P6 - (106140) Emberly Sec 7 5PSSDB 17.66 5.45 96.25

31124029 P6 - (105749) LCISD CTE Project - ROSENBURG 5PSSDB 17.69 4.55 80.49

31124048 P6 - (104020) University BLVD 10PSSDA 17.75 4.55 80.76

31124066 P6 - (105686) Montclair Blvd Ph II 5PSSDB 17.73 5.15 91.31

31124090 P6 - (105223) EVERGREEN SEC 3 5PSSDB 17.69 3.50 61.92

31124120 P6 - (113281) FBCMUD 252 / Harvest Pointe Storm Water Pump Stati 10PSSDA 17.81 4.30 76.58

31124138 P6 - (105223) EVERGREEN SEC 3 5PSSDB 17.65 3.50 61.77

31124147 P6 - (99369) Garden Trails 5PSSDB 17.69 6.20 109.68

31124189 P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9 10PSSDA 17.71 4.55 80.58

31124208 P6 - (105749) LCISD CTE Project - ROSENBURG 5PSSDB 17.69 4.55 80.49

31124219 P6 - (109042) Brookewater Sec 7 WSD&P 5PSSDB 17.68 4.95 87.52

31124237 P6 - (99369) Garden Trails 5PSSDB 17.62 6.20 109.24

31124261 P6 - (111659) Harvest Green 53 5PSSDB 17.65 4.95 87.37

31124287 P6 - (105202) Spacek Ph 2 Exp - WSD&P 10PSSDA 17.69 3.50 61.92

31124300 P6 - (104020) University BLVD 10PSSDA 17.69 4.55 80.49

31124320 P6 - (111659) Harvest Green 53 5PSSDB 17.68 4.95 87.52

31124343 P6 - (105749) LCISD CTE Project - ROSENBURG 5PSSDB 17.70 4.55 80.54

31124367 P6 - (105202) Spacek Ph 2 Exp - WSD&P 10PSSDA 17.66 3.50 61.81

31124377 P6 - (109042) Brookewater Sec 7 WSD&P 5PSSDB 17.71 4.95 87.66

31124385 10PSSDA 17.63 4.55 80.22

2298.64

5% -114.93

TOTAL 2183.71

Settlement
of payment

Yuddiel Escalante Gainza 11/29/2024

R003862

2945

D129

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (105749) LCISD CTE Project - ROSENBURG

P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9


	11-22-2024 TO 11-27-2024



